
Chunky Chips 3.50
Rustic Bread & Butter 2.50

Garden Salad 3.00
Seasonal Greens 3.00

chatsworthbanbury.com                    hello@chatsworthbanbury.com                         01295 263 344

 - Vegetarian Dish

For information concerning allergens please speak to a

member of staff.

Meat Feast
Ground Beef, Honey Roasted Ham & Pepperoni on a Rich
Tomato Base

Roast Veg & Mozzarella
Mixed Mediterranean Veg on a Herby Tomato Base

BBQ Chicken
Sliced Chicken Breast, Sweetcorn and Red Onion on a Smokey
Barbequeue Base

Classic Margherita

S T A R T E R S

Carrot & Coriander Cream Soup
Served with Rustic Bread and Butter

Chicken, Apricot & Pancetta Terrine
Served with Rustic Bread

Crispy Prawns
With Caramelized Lemon & Spicy Marie Rose Sauce

Melon, Walnut & Drop Pepper Salad
With Blue Cheese Dressing

Duck Gyoza
Japenese Style Dumplings Served With Soy Dipping Sauce

5.95

6.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Served with Garden Peas

Ham, Egg & Chips
Honey Roast Ham, Fried Egg and Chunky Chips

Chicken & Chorizo
Served With Patatas Bravas, Mild Salsa, Sour Cream and
Guacamole

Chargrilled Vegetables
 Served With Patatas Bravas, Mild Salsa, Sour Cream and
Guacamole

Pie Of The Day
Served with Mashed Potatoes, Seasonal Greens & Gravy

Pan-Fried Seabass
Served with Ratatouille, Sweet Potato Fries and Grilled Cherry
Tomatoes

Scampi & Chorizo
Pea & Rocket Salad,  Sautéed Potatoes, Tomato & Herb Sauce

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank
Served With Garlic & Rosemary Mash, Roasted Root Vegetables
& Red Wine Sauce

Kedgeree Smoked Haddock
Served with Curried Rice & Flat Bread

Mixed Mediterranean Veg
Served with Curried Rice & Flat Bread

Beef Burger
Topped with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Relish

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Topped with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Garlic Mayo

Plant Based Burger
Topped with Mixed  Roast Veg and Relish

Halloumi Burger
Topped with Mixed Roast Veg and Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sirloin Steak
Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Peas, Mushrooms and
Chunky Chips

MAKE IT A SURF & TURF
ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE

CHATSWORTH
THE C L A S S I C S 

S O U R D O U G H
P  I  Z  Z  A  S

15.95

13.95

16.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

14.95

19.95

16.95

15.95

FOOD SERVICE
MON-THURS 12pm - 8pm  

FRI & SAT 12pm - 9pm     SUN 12pm - 5pm

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

18.95

+3.00
+1.50

S I D E S

S T A R T E R S

Scampi
Served With Tartare Dip

Calamari
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Breaded Whitebait
Served With Tartare Dip

B U R G E R S
&  G  R  I  L  L  

All Burgers are Served in a Brioche Bun with
Chunky Chips and Garden Salad

S T A R T E R  &  S H A R E
Chicken Goujons

Served With BBQ Sauce

Fried Halloumi Sticks
Served With Sweet Chilli Dip

Breaded Mushrooms
Served With Garlic Mayonnaise

Choose Any 2 & 1 Side For 14.00

Onion Rings 3.50
Cheesy Chips 4.50
Garlic Bread 3.50

Cheesy Garlic Bread 4.50

L I G H T  L U N C H E S
AVAILABLE MON - FRI 12PM-3PM
ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR A MENU


