THE **CHATSWORTH**

FOOD SERVICE

MON-THURS 12pm - 8pm FRI & SAT 12pm - 9pm SUN 12pm - 5pm

STARTERS

Carrot & Coriander Cream Soup	5.95
Served with Rustic Bread and Butter	

Chicken, Apricot & Pancetta Terrine 6.95 Served with Rustic Bread

6.95 **Crispy Prawns** With Caramelized Lemon & Spicy Marie Rose Sauce

Melon, Walnut & Drop Pepper Salad > 5.95 With Blue Cheese Dressing

6.95 **Duck Gyoza** Japenese Style Dumplings Served With Soy Dipping Sauce

STARTER & SHARE

Choose Any 2 & 1 Side For 14.00

Chicken Goujons Served With BBQ Sauce

Served With Garlic Mayonnaise

Fried Halloumi Sticks 🔊

Served With Sweet Chilli Dip Breaded Mushrooms

Scampi Served With Tartare Dip

Calamari

Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Breaded Whitebait

Served With Tartare Dip

SOURDOUGH PIZZAS

14.95 **Meat Feast** Ground Beef, Honey Roasted Ham & Pepperoni on a Rich

Roast Veg & Mozzarella Mixed Mediterranean Veg on a Herby Tomato Base 13.95

BBQ Chicken 13.95 Sliced Chicken Breast, Sweetcorn and Red Onion on a Smokey

Barbequeue Base Classic Margherita 12.95

SIDES

Chunky Chips 3.50 Rustic Bread & Butter 2.50 Garden Salad 3.00 Seasonal Greens 3.00

Onion Rings 3.50 **Cheesy Chips 4.50** Garlic Bread 3.50 **Cheesy Garlic Bread 4.50**

• Vegetarian Dish

For information concerning allergens please speak to a member of staff.

CLASSICS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served with Garden Peas	15.95
Ham, Egg & Chips Honey Roast Ham, Fried Egg and Chunky Chips	13.95
Chicken & Chorizo Served With Patatas Bravas, Mild Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole	16.95
Chargrilled Vegetables Served With Patatas Bravas, Mild Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole	15.95
Pie Of The Day Served with Mashed Potatoes, Seasonal Greens & Gravy	15.95
Pan-Fried Seabass Served with Ratatouille, Sweet Potato Fries and Grilled Cherry Tomatoes	16.95
Scampi & Chorizo Pea & Rocket Salad, Sautéed Potatoes, Tomato & Herb Sauce	14.95
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank Served With Garlic & Rosemary Mash, Roasted Root Vegetable & Red Wine Sauce	19.95
Kedgeree Smoked Haddock Served with Curried Rice & Flat Bread	16.95
Mixed Mediterranean Veg Served with Curried Rice & Flat Bread	15.95

LIGITI LONGILLO

AVAILABLE MON - FRI 12PM-3PM ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR A MENU

BURGERS

All Burgers are Served in a Brioche Bun with Chunky Chips and Garden Salad

Beef Burger Topped with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Relish	13.95
Chicken Schnitzel Burger Topped with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Garlic Mayo	13.95
Plant Based Burger >7 Topped with Mixed Roast Veg and Relish	13.95
Halloumi Burger 🔊 Topped with Mixed Roast Veg and Sweet Chilli Sauce	13.95
Sirloin Steak Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Peas, Mushrooms and Chunky Chips	18.95
MAKE IT A SURF & TURF ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE	+3.00 +1.50

